\
NSFP
Complete
Product
Guide
abelwood.com.au
@abelwoodtasoak
Contents

NSFP’s mouldings are produced from high quality, sustainable
hardwood timber for use particularly in architrave and skirting
applications prized for their beauty, strength, stability, workability and
staining qualities.
Tasmanian Oak is light in colour, varying from straw to reddish brown
with intermediate shades of cream to pink. It is recognised for its
excellent staining qualities, which allow ready matching with other
timbers, finishes or furnishings.
Half SplayedBullnose Single BevelColonial
NSFP PRODUCTS | ARCHITRAVE MOULDINGS 17
Architrave
Mouldings
Bullnose Architrave
Colonial Architrave
Product code Size Profile 3D render
TOBNAAR042012 42 x 12mm
TOBNAAR065012 65 x 12mm
TOBNAAR085012 85 x 12mm
TOBNAAR065019 65 x 19mm
TOBNAAR085019 85 x 19mm
42mm
12mm
65mm
12mm

Product code Size Profile 3D render
TOHSAAR065012 65 x 12mm
TOHSAAR085012 85 x 12mm
TOHSAAR065019 65 x 19mm
TOHSAAR085019 85 x 19mm
65mm
12mm
85mm
12mm
65mm
19mm
85mm
19mm
NSFP PRODUCTS | ARCHITRAVE MOULDINGS
Product code Size Profile 3D render
TOSBAAR042012 42 x 12mm
TOSBAAR065012 65 x 12mm
TOSBAAR085012 85 x 12mm
TOSBAAR042019 42 x 19mm
TOSBAAR065019 65 x 19mm
TOSBAAR085019 85 x 19mm
42mm
12mm
65mm
12mm

NSFP PRODUCTS | DOOR JAMBS 22
Abelwood Tasmanian Oak Door Jambs feature
trenched heads for easy install and are available
in the following profiles:
Door Jamb
Sets
NSFP PRODUCTS | DOOR JAMBS
Our Door Jamb
set includes
x2 stiles (sides)
and x1 header.
Door
Jambs
120x19, 2100 Height
Product code Specifications
TODJSETSSB120019/2.11/.826 120x19x2110 .820 heads
TODJSETSSB120019/2.11/.926 120x19x2110 .920 heads
TODJSETSSB120019/2.11/1.0 120x19x2110 1.0 head
110x19, 2100 Height
Product code Specifications
TODJSETSSB110019/2.11/.826 110x19x2110 .820 heads
TODJSETSSB110019/2.11/.926 110x19x2110 .920 heads
TODJSETSSB110019/2.11/1.0 110x19x2110 1.0 heads
TODJSETSSB110019/2.11/1.797 110x19x2110 1.797 heads
110x19, 2400 Height
Product code Specifications
TODJSETSSB110019/2.41/.826 110x19x2410 .820 heads
TODJSETSSB110019/2.41/.926 110x19x2410 .920 heads
TODJSETSSB110019/2.41/1.0 110x19x2410 1.0 heads
TODJSETSSB110019/2.41/1.797 110x19x2410 1.797 heads
23
\
Abelwood Tasmanian
Oak and Radiata Pine